SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2019-308
CJ-2025-183
CJ-2025-126
CJ-2025-46
CJ-2025-27
CJ-2025-122
CJ-2025-3
CJ-2024-438
CJ-2024-428
CJ-2025-100

NAME

EASTERBY

TILLEY

RYDER

YOUNG

PHILLIPS
CUMMINGS
THAO

BROOKS
KILLIAN/STIRLING
CALICO

ADDRESS

417 W COOWEESCOOWEE
305 W COMMERCIAL ST
31076 S4210RD

19184 S SUMMER LANE
15123 E 440 RD

12233 OAK AVE

14042 S CRESTVIEW RD
21253 E. 330RD

401 S NORMAL AVE

12721 S OLD HWY 169

CITY

OOLOGAH
INOLA
INOLA
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
CLAREMORE
OOLOGAH
CHELSEA
CLAREMORE
OOLOGAH

APPRAISAL

$160,000
$138,000
$290,000
$320,000
$125,000

$35,000
$140,000

$50,000
$175,000
$300,000

DATE

2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
2-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
9-Oct
16-Oct
16-Oct
30-Oct






