## **SHERIFF SALE LIST**

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2019-308	EASTERBY	417 W COOWEESCOOWEE	OOLOGAH	\$160,000	2-Oct
CJ-2025-183	TILLEY	305 W COMMERCIAL ST	INOLA	\$138,000	2-Oct
CJ-2025-126	RYDER	31076 S 4210 RD	INOLA	\$290,000	2-Oct
CJ-2025-46	YOUNG	19184 S SUMMER LANE	CLAREMORE	\$320,000	2-Oct
CJ-2025-27	PHILLIPS	15123 E 440 RD	CLAREMORE	\$125,000	9-Oct
CJ-2025-122	CUMMINGS	12233 OAK AVE	CLAREMORE	\$35,000	9-Oct
CJ-2025-3	THAO	14042 S CRESTVIEW RD	OOLOGAH	\$140,000	9-Oct
CJ-2024-438	BROOKS	21253 E. 330 RD	CHELSEA	\$50,000	16-Oct
CJ-2024-428	KILLIAN/STIRLING	401 S NORMAL AVE	CLAREMORE	\$175,000	16-Oct
CJ-2025-100	CALICO	12721 S OLD HWY 169	OOLOGAH	\$300,000	30-Oct